



HIGH COURT OF CHHATTISGARH AT BILASPUR

WPC No. 1073 of 2021

FATTERAM SAHU **versus** STATE OF CHHATTISGARH

Order Sheet

10/04/2026	<p>Mr. Parth Kumar Jha, Counsel for the petitioner. Mr. Rakesh Thakur, Advocate and Mr. Ujjwal Choubey, Panel Lawyer for the respective respondents.</p> <p>As prayed, post the matter in the next week.</p> <p>Sd/- (Amitendra Kishore Prasad) Judge</p>
Shyna Ajay	

